
AtssE/AtsscE- 2024
Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

Date Sheet (BBPS lnternal Students)

Sr. No Day and Date Class Xll
No. of

Students
Class X

No. of
Students

1 Thursday, 15th February 2024 Painting (049) 2

2 Monday, 19th February 2024 Sanskrit (122) 4L

3 Tuesday, 20th February 2024 Marathi (009) 52

4
Wednesday, 21st February

2024
Hindi Course B (085) 92

5 Thursday, 22nd February 2O24 English Core (301) 151

6 Monday, ?5th February 2024 English Lang. & Lit. (184) 185

7 Tuesday, 27th February 2O24 Chemistry (043) 63

8 Saturday, 2nd March 2024 Science (086) 182

9 Monday,4th March 2024 Physics (042) 63

10 Thursday, 7th March 2024 Social Science (087) t84

7L Saturday, gth March 2024

Mathematics Standard

(041) Applied
Mathematics (241)

40

24

t2 Monday, 11th March 2024
Mathematics Standard ( 041)

Mathematics Basic (241)
167

15

13 Tuesday, 12th March 2024 Physical Education (048) 56

74 Wednesday, 13th March 2024 Computer Applications (165) 5

15 Friday, 15th March2O24 Psychology (037) 34

15 Monday, 18th March 2024 Economics ( 030) 88

L7 Tuesday, 19th March 2024 Biology ( 044) 27

18 Saturday, 23rd March 2024 Accountancy ( 055) 54

19 Tuesday, 25th March 2024 Mass Media Studies (835) 54

20 Wednesday, 27th March 2024 Business Studies (054) 54

2t Thursday, 28th March 2024 History (027) 34

22 Tuesday, 2nd April 2024 Computer Science (083) 13

Mrs.-Kalbaha Dwivedi
Principal


